
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
11 till 17 February 2013 -- Antalya (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR Gr-Rank

TÜZÜL Murat TR 80 49 1,632 3 11 7 1
CENET Lütfi TR 80 55 1,454 3 8 6 2

GOREN Mehmet TR 51 52 0,980 0 7 3 3

HORN Martin DE 80 54 1,481 4 8 7 1
PALAZON Javier ES 76 49 1,551 2 8 5 2
NILSSON Michael SE 68 51 1,333 0 6 6 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 54 1,481 4 8 5 1
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 62 57 1,087 2 8 6 2
OZDEMIR Mahmut TR 58 55 1,054 0 5 4 3

AVEIGA Luis EC 64 45 1,422 2 7 6 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 78 55 1,418 2 8 6 2

LEE Choong-Bok KR 71 60 1,183 2 5 4 3

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 80 59 1,355 4 9 8 1
BURGMAN Raimond NL 68 60 1,133 2 6 5 2
RUDOLPH Christian DE 60 47 1,276 0 5 4 3

SIDHOM Sameh EG 80 49 1,632 4 10 6 1
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 77 57 1,350 2 6 5 2

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 70 58 1,206 0 9 7 3

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 56 1,428 4 9 8 1
ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 59 53 1,113 2 6 4 2

YURT Remzi TR 53 59 0,898 0 6 4 3

KANG Dong Koong KR 80 64 1,250 4 9 6 1
MAS José-Maria ES 64 59 1,084 2 9 5 2

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 75 69 1,086 0 7 5 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 75 1,066 4 7 5 1
KAHOFER Arnim AT 78 64 1,218 1 7 5 2
LEPPENS Eddy BE 77 71 1,084 1 6 5 3

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 53 1,509 4 7 6 1
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 57 63 0,904 2 6 5 2

CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 57 70 0,814 0 5 3 3

BULUT Savas TR 80 68 1,176 4 9 7 1
HWANG Durk Hee KR 67 40 1,675 2 12 8 2

OLESEN Martin DK 46 56 0,821 0 6 3 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 36 2,222 4 14 5 1
TERAN Javier EC 76 38 2,000 2 12 7 2

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 51 40 1,275 0 8 6 3
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ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
11 till 17 February 2013 -- Antalya (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 36 2,222 4 14 5 1
0 SIDHOM Sameh EG 80 49 1,632 4 10 6 2
0 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 53 1,509 4 7 6 3
0 HORN Martin DE 80 54 1,481 4 8 7 4
0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 54 1,481 4 8 5 5
0 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 56 1,428 4 9 8 6
0 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 80 59 1,355 4 9 8 7
0 KANG Dong Koong KR 80 64 1,250 4 9 6 8

BULUT Savas TR 80 68 1,176 4 9 7 9
HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 75 1,066 4 7 5 10

TÜZÜL Murat TR 80 49 1,632 3 11 7 11
AVEIGA Luis EC 64 45 1,422 2 7 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 CENET Lütfi TR 80 55 1,454 3 8 6 1
0 TERAN Javier EC 76 38 2,000 2 12 7 2
0 HWANG Durk Hee KR 67 40 1,675 2 12 8 3
0 PALAZON Javier ES 76 49 1,551 2 8 5 4
5 UYMAZ Birol TR 78 55 1,418 2 8 6 5
6 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 77 57 1,350 2 6 5 6
7 BURGMAN Raimond NL 68 60 1,133 2 6 5 7
8 ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 59 53 1,113 2 6 4 8
9 COSTA Rui Manuel PT 62 57 1,087 2 8 6 9

10 MAS José-Maria ES 64 59 1,084 2 9 5 10
11 PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 57 63 0,904 2 6 5 11
12 KAHOFER Arnim AT 78 64 1,218 1 7 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 LEE Choong-Bok KR 71 60 1,183 2 5 4 1
14 LEPPENS Eddy BE 77 71 1,084 1 6 5 2
15 NILSSON Michael SE 68 51 1,333 0 6 6 3
16 RUDOLPH Christian DE 60 47 1,276 0 5 4 4
17 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 51 40 1,275 0 8 6 5
18 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 70 58 1,206 0 9 7 6
19 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 75 69 1,086 0 7 5 7
20 OZDEMIR Mahmut TR 58 55 1,054 0 5 4 8
21 GOREN Mehmet TR 51 52 0,980 0 7 3 9
22 YURT Remzi TR 53 59 0,898 0 6 4 10
23 OLESEN Martin DK 46 56 0,821 0 6 3 11
24 CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 57 70 0,814 0 5 3 12
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